
 
 

2022 ACCO Brands Holiday Schedule 
Blair Union 

Holiday Date Observed 
Good Friday Friday, April 15, 2022 

 
Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2022 

 

Fourth of July Monday, July 4, 2022 
 

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022 
 

Veteran's Day Friday, November 11, 2022 
 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24, 2022 

Day after Thanksgiving   Friday, November 25, 2022 

Monday after Thanksgiving  Monday, November 28, 2022 

Christmas Day  Monday, December 26, 2022 

New Year’s Day 2023                                       Monday, January 2, 2023  

Employee Birthday Scheduled by employee & approved by supervisor 


